2014/15 Funding Comparisons

Bromley Road Infant School
Churchfields Primary School
Hawes Down Junior School
Hawes Down Infant School
Marian Vian Primary School
OAK LODGE PRIMARY SCHOOL
Wickham Common Primary School
Worsley Bridge Junior School
Burnt Ash Primary School
Princes Plain Primary School
Southborough Primary School
Mead Road Infant School

Red Hill Primary School
Mottingham Primary School
Dorset Road Infant School
Chelsfield Primary School
Darrick Wood Junior School
Downe Primary School

Pratts Bottom Primary School
St. Mary Cray Primary School
The Highway Primary School
James Dixon Primary School
Leesons Primary School
Midfield Primary School
Edgebury Primary School
Scotts Park Primary School
Oaklands Primary School

Clare House Primary School
Poverest Primary School
Bickley Primary

Keston C.E. Primary School

St George's CE Primary
Unicorn Primary School
Cudham CE Primary School

St Paul's Cray CE Primary

St Mark's C.E. Primary School
Chislehurst (CofE) Primary

St John's CE Primary School

St Joseph's R.C.Primary School
St Vincent's Catholic Primary
St Philomena's Catholic Primary
St.Anthony's R.C Primary

St Peter & St Paul Catholic Primary
Blenheim Primary School

Holy Innocents Catholic Primar
St Mary's Catholic Primary

ST OLAVE'S GRAMMAR SCHOOL
Alexandra Junior School
Balgowan Primary School
Hillside Primary School

Gray's Farm Primary Academy
The Pioneer Academy

Harris Primary Academy Kent House
Pickhurst Infants' School
Pickhurst Junior School

Harris Primary Academy Crystal Palace
Valley Primary School

Crofton Infant School

Darrick Wood Infant School
Green Street Green Primary
Warren Road Primary School
Parish C.E. Primary School

St James RC Primary School
Biggin Hill Primary

CROFTON JUNIOR SCHOOL
Highfield Infants' School
Highfield Junior School

Hayes Primary School

Raglan Primary School
Tubbenden Primary School
Harris Academy Beckenham
Harris Academy Bromley
Bishop Justus Church of England School
Bullers Wood School

Coopers Technology College
Langley Park School for Boys
Ravens Wood School
NEWSTEAD WOOD SCHOOL
Kemnal Technology College
Hayes School

Beaverwood School for Girls
CHARLES DARWIN

Langley Park School for Girls
The Ravensbourne School
Darrick Wood School

The Priory School

Alexandra Infant School
FARNBOROUGH PRIMARY SCHOOL
Perry Hall Primary School
Manor Oak Primary School
Castlecombe Primary School

DSG Allocation

239
278
245
208
617
647
424
162
404
417
436

88
664
307

75

99
374

90

69
183
212
334
207
218
226
438
443
244
191
361
246
298
313

93
193
426
216
302
210
223
209
181
209
191
216
433
594
232
648
336
398
364
401
361
504
270
478
535
275
416
844
491
216
405
704
266
382
647
418
587
645
840
898

1087

1102

1047

1115
676
888

1188

1103

1053

1189

1090

1308
950
177
219
423
181
207

41017

24244
16773

Primary Totals
Secondary Secondary

Academy
Primary
Secondary

2013/14
MFG

£916,346
£1,076,257
£823,320
£739,393
£1,973,670
£2,019,067
£1,377,913
£735,586
£1,688,448
£1,859,679
£1,649,622
£433,122
£2,367,533
£1,293,876
£422,010
£476,142
£1,209,681
£427,346
£427,452
£851,169
£770,985
£1,498,694
£1,015,703
£1,051,455
£802,798
£1,433,019
£1,538,261
£817,189
£917,145
£1,171,984
£832,390
£1,126,714
£1,075,384
£490,555
£952,884
£1,364,569
£705,742
£1,134,362
£708,475
£744,113
£739,713
£764,765
£774,074
£883,400
£763,214
£1,326,989
£2,767,565
£844,129
£1,951,295
£1,328,360
£1,481,503
£1,293,465
£1,696,660
£1,156,150
£1,569,262
£1,275,672
£1,661,054
£1,735,734
£915,417
£1,165,960
£2,522,700
£1,648,465
£702,937
£1,304,695
£2,123,154
£833,690
£1,126,125
£1,994,868
£1,377,073
£1,650,947
£3,654,099
£4,407,216
£4,411,708
£5,122,856
£5,275,587
£4,858,346
£5,120,359
£3,065,335
£4,441,471
£5,479,351
£5,099,774
£4,965,488
£5,625,867
£5,520,696
£6,048,050
£5,183,158
£714,006
£790,418
£1,398,825
£932,469
£925,184

£167,339,352

£86,292,425
£81,046,927

258
322
257
211
623
629
425
240
395
464
427
88
688
330
70
92
383
89
71
214
218
364
212
262
225
470
460
273
182
389
250
302
344
101
198
424
215
261
204
225
211
168
217
202
215
432
592
252
655
331
390
406
389
360
522
285
477
539
272
420
842
522
216
397
706
270
383
649
410
624
690
763
895
1086
1099
1040
1115
702
742
1176
1065
1060
1191
1101
1318
904
179
224
425
173
211

41368

51.57%
48.43%

24829
16539

2014/15
MFG

£1,003,984
£1,229,157
£848,891
£765,956
£1,953,627
£1,933,596
£1,357,013
£1,020,616
£1,669,248
£2,050,763
£1,602,237
£432,898
£2,399,409
£1,420,355
£400,800
£460,702
£1,253,838
£422,432
£429,644
£991,771
£809,342
£1,595,338
£1,018,797
£1,204,200
£791,738
£1,572,860
£1,587,171
£918,012
£869,413
£1,286,772
£867,553
£1,128,412
£1,142,011
£510,466
£966,997
£1,403,715
£699,795
£987,361
£706,319
£770,338
£766,299
£743,506
£820,083
£908,361
£760,698
£1,299,759
£2,722,194
£921,258
£1,943,811
£1,367,189
£1,512,161
£1,454,931
£1,694,464
£1,198,547
£1,597,449
£1,303,858
£1,704,611
£1,724,136
£939,569
£1,219,595
£2,482,772
£1,703,269
£713,381
£1,285,492
£2,099,882
£873,075
£1,114,511
£1,964,095
£1,336,743
£1,812,563
£3,840,443
£4,073,949
£4,434,823
£5,137,008
£5,487,110
£4,846,186
£5,173,407
£3,158,296
£3,809,987
£5,431,556
£5,141,497
£5,209,968
£5,553,328
£5,574,626
£6,112,426
£4,880,333
£730,851
£794,125
£1,402,091
£876,246
£928,930

£169,068,990

£88,481,853
£80,587,138

£116,564,546
£49,782,250
£2,722,194

MFG %

4.43%
2.16%
-0.59%
4.43%
-1.50%
-1.50%
-1.50%
3.46%
1.46%
0.71%
-0.71%
4.43%
-1.50%
4.43%
-1.50%
2.59%
2.54%
-0.28%
-1.50%
4.43%
4.43%
-0.92%
-1.50%
-1.50%
-0.79%
4.43%
0.40%
4.43%
-1.50%
4.43%
4.43%
-0.60%
-1.50%
-1.50%
-0.22%
4.43%
0.04%
-1.50%
3.22%
4.43%
4.43%
4.43%
4.43%
-1.50%
0.69%
-1.50%
-1.50%
4.43%
-1.50%
4.43%
4.43%
2.64%
4.43%
4.43%
-1.50%
-1.50%
3.14%
-1.50%
4.43%
4.43%
-1.50%
-1.50%
1.97%
0.28%
-1.50%
4.43%
-1.50%
-1.50%
-1.50%
4.43%
-1.50%
1.35%
0.84%
0.21%
4.43%
-1.50%
0.91%
-0.66%
1.74%
-0.26%
4.43%
4.43%
-1.50%
-0.09%
0.31%
-1.50%
4.32%
1.57%
1.79%
-1.50%
2.57%

Pupil no changes

Difference Actual %
Diff Diff
£87,638 9.56%
£152,900 14.21%
£25,571 3.11%
£26,564 3.59%
-£20,043 -1.02%
-£85,471 -4.23%
-£20,900 -1.52%
£285,030 38.75%
-£19,200 -1.14%
£191,085 10.28%
-£47,385 -2.87%
-£223 -0.05%
£31,876 1.35%
£126,480 9.78%
-£21,210 -5.03%
-£15,440 -3.24%
£44,157 3.65%
-£4,914 -1.15%
£2,192 0.51%
£140,602 16.52%
£38,357 4.98%
£96,644 6.45%
£3,095 0.30%
£152,744 14.53%
-£11,060 -1.38%
£139,841 9.76%
£48,910 3.18%
£100,823 12.34%
-£47,732 -5.20%
£114,789 9.79%
£35,162 4.22%
£1,697 0.15%
£66,627 6.20%
£19,911 4.06%
£14,113 1.48%
£39,145 2.87%
-£5,947 -0.84%
-£147,001 -12.96%
-£2,156 -0.30%
£26,225 3.52%
£26,586 3.59%
-£21,259 -2.78%
£46,009 5.94%
£24,961 2.83%
-£2,517 -0.33%
-£27,231 -2.05%
-£45,372 -1.64%
£77,128 9.14%
-£7,484 -0.38%
£38,829 2.92%
£30,658 2.07%
£161,466 12.48%
-£2,196 -0.13%
£42,398 3.67%
£28,187 1.80%
£28,186 2.21%
£43,558 2.62%
-£11,598 -0.67%
£24,152 2.64%
£53,636 4.60%
-£39,928 -1.58%
£54,804 3.32%
£10,444 1.49%
-£19,203 -1.47%
-£23,272 -1.10%
£39,385 4.72%
-£11,614 -1.03%
-£30,773 -1.54%
-£40,331 -2.93%
£161,616 9.79%
£186,344 5.10%
-£333,267 -7.56%
£23,115 0.52%
£14,151 0.28%
£211,523 4.01%
-£12,160 -0.25%
£53,048 1.04%
£92,961 3.03%
-£631,484  -14.22%
-£47,795 -0.87%
£41,724 0.82%
£244,480 4.92%
-£72,540 -1.29%
£53,930 0.98%
£64,376 1.06%
-£302,825 -5.84%
£16,844 2.36%
£3,707 0.47%
£3,266 0.23%
-£56,222 -6.03%
£3,746 0.40%
£1,729,639
52.33%
47.67%

351

585
-234

-1.50%
4.43%



