2014/15 Funding Comparisons		2013/14 MFG			2014/15 MFG		Difference	Actual % Diff	MFG % Diff
Bromley Road Infant School		239	£916,346		258	£1,003,984	£87,638	9.56%	4.43%
Churchfields Primary School		278	£1,076,257		322	£1,229,157	£152,900		2.16%
Hawes Down Junior School Hawes Down Infant School		245 208	£823,320 £739,393		257 211	£848,891 £765,956	£25,571 £26,564		-0.59% 4.43%
Marian Vian Primary School		617	£1,973,670		623	£1,953,627	-£20,043		-1.50%
OAK LODGE PRIMARY SCHOOL		647	£2,019,067		629	£1,933,596	-£85,471		-1.50%
Wickham Common Primary School Worsley Bridge Junior School		424 162	£1,377,913 £735,586		425 240	£1,357,013 £1,020,616	-£20,900 £285,030		-1.50% 3.46%
Burnt Ash Primary School		404	£1,688,448		395	£1,669,248	-£19,200		1.46%
Princes Plain Primary School		417	£1,859,679		464	£2,050,763	£191,085		0.71%
Southborough Primary School Mead Road Infant School		436 88	£1,649,622 £433,122		427 88	£1,602,237 £432,898	-£47,385 -£22		-0.71% 4.43%
Red Hill Primary School		664	£2,367,533		688	£2,399,409	£31,876		
Mottingham Primary School		307	£1,293,876		330	£1,420,355	£126,480	9.78%	4.43%
Dorset Road Infant School		75	£422,010		70	£400,800	-£21,210		-1.50%
Chelsfield Primary School Darrick Wood Junior School		99 374	£476,142 £1,209,681		92 383	£460,702 £1,253,838	-£15,440 £44,157		2.59% 2.54%
Downe Primary School		90	£427,346		89	£422,432	-£4,914		-0.28%
Pratts Bottom Primary School		69	£427,452		71	£429,644	£2,192		-1.50%
St. Mary Cray Primary School The Highway Primary School		183 212	£851,169 £770,985		214 218	£991,771 £809,342	£140,602 £38,357		4.43% 4.43%
James Dixon Primary School		334	£1,498,694		364	£1,595,338	£96,644		-0.92%
Leesons Primary School		207	£1,015,703		212	£1,018,797	£3,095		-1.50%
Midfield Primary School Edgebury Primary School		218 226	£1,051,455 £802,798		262 225	£1,204,200 £791,738	£152,744 -£11,060		-1.50% -0.79%
Scotts Park Primary School		438	£1,433,019		470	£1,572,860	£139,841		4.43%
Oaklands Primary School		443	£1,538,261		460	£1,587,171	£48,910		0.40%
Clare House Primary School		244	£817,189		273	£918,012	£100,823		4.43%
Poverest Primary School Bickley Primary		191 361	£917,145 £1,171,984		182 389	£869,413 £1,286,772	-£47,732 £114,789		-1.50% 4.43%
Keston C.E. Primary School		246	£832,390		250	£867,553	£35,162		4.43%
St George's CE Primary		298	£1,126,714		302	£1,128,412	£1,697		-0.60%
Unicorn Primary School Cudham CE Primary School		313 93	£1,075,384 £490,555		344 101	£1,142,011 £510,466	£66,627 £19,911		-1.50% -1.50%
St Paul's Cray CE Primary		193	£952,884		198	£966,997	£14,113		-0.22%
St Mark's C.E. Primary School		426	£1,364,569		424	£1,403,715	£39,145		4.43%
Chislehurst (CofE) Primary		216	£705,742		215	£699,795	-£5,947		0.04%
St John's CE Primary School St Joseph's R.C.Primary School		302 210	£1,134,362 £708,475		261 204	£987,361 £706,319	-£147,003 -£2,156		-1.50% 3.22%
St Vincent's Catholic Primary		223	£744,113		225	£770,338	£26,225		4.43%
St Philomena's Catholic Primary		209	£739,713		211	£766,299	£26,586		4.43%
St.Anthony's R.C Primary		181	£764,765		168	£743,506	-£21,259		4.43%
St Peter & St Paul Catholic Primary Blenheim Primary School		209 191	£774,074 £883,400		217 202	£820,083 £908,361	£46,009 £24,961		4.43% -1.50%
Holy Innocents Catholic Primar		216	£763,214		215	£760,698	-£2,517		0.69%
St Mary's Catholic Primary		433	£1,326,989		432	£1,299,759	-£27,231		-1.50%
ST OLAVE'S GRAMMAR SCHOOL Alexandra Junior School		594 232	£2,767,565 £844,129		592 252	£2,722,194 £921,258	-£45,372 £77,128		-1.50% 4.43%
Balgowan Primary School		648	£1,951,295		655	£1,943,811	£77,128		-1.50%
Hillside Primary School		336	£1,328,360		331	£1,367,189	£38,829		4.43%
Gray's Farm Primary Academy		398	£1,481,503		390	£1,512,161	£30,658		4.43%
The Pioneer Academy Harris Primary Academy Kent House		364 401	£1,293,465 £1,696,660		406 389	£1,454,931 £1,694,464	£161,466 -£2,196		2.64% 4.43%
Pickhurst Infants' School		361	£1,156,150		360	£1,198,547	£42,398		4.43%
Pickhurst Junior School		504	£1,569,262		522	£1,597,449	£28,187		-1.50%
Harris Primary Academy Crystal Palace Valley Primary School		270 478	£1,275,672		285 477	£1,303,858 £1,704,611	£28,186		-1.50% 3.14%
Crofton Infant School		535	£1,661,054 £1,735,734		539	£1,724,136	£43,558 -£11,598		-1.50%
Darrick Wood Infant School		275	£915,417		272	£939,569	£24,152		4.43%
Green Street Green Primary		416	£1,165,960		420	£1,219,595	£53,636		4.43%
Warren Road Primary School Parish C.E. Primary School		844 491	£2,522,700 £1,648,465		842 522	£2,482,772 £1,703,269	-£39,928 £54,804		-1.50% -1.50%
St James RC Primary School		216	£702,937		216	£713,381	£10,444		
Biggin Hill Primary		405	£1,304,695		397	£1,285,492	-£19,203		0.28%
CROFTON JUNIOR SCHOOL Highfield Infants' School		704 266	£2,123,154 £833,690		706 270	£2,099,882 £873,075	-£23,272 £39,385		-1.50% 4.43%
Highfield Junior School		382	£1,126,125		383	£1,114,511	-£11,614		-1.50%
Hayes Primary School		647	£1,994,868		649	£1,964,095	-£30,773	-1.54%	-1.50%
Raglan Primary School Tubbenden Primary School		418 587	£1,377,073 £1,650,947		410 624	£1,336,743	-£40,331		-1.50% 4.43%
Harris Academy Beckenham		587 645	£1,650,947 £3,654,099		624 690	£1,812,563 £3,840,443	£161,616 £186,344		
Harris Academy Bromley		840	£4,407,216		763	£4,073,949	-£333,267	-7.56%	1.35%
Bishop Justus Church of England School		898	£4,411,708		895	£4,434,823	£23,115		
Bullers Wood School Coopers Technology College		1087 1102	£5,122,856 £5,275,587		1086 1099	£5,137,008 £5,487,110	£14,151 £211,523		0.21% 4.43%
Langley Park School for Boys		1047	£4,858,346		1040	£4,846,186	-£12,160		-1.50%
Ravens Wood School		1115	£5,120,359		1115	£5,173,407	£53,048		
NEWSTEAD WOOD SCHOOL		676	£3,065,335		702	£3,158,296	£92,961		-0.66%
Kemnal Technology College Hayes School		888 1188	£4,441,471 £5,479,351		742 1176	£3,809,987 £5,431,556	-£631,484 -£47,795		1.74% -0.26%
Beaverwood School for Girls		1103	£5,099,774		1065	£5,141,497	£41,724	0.82%	4.43%
CHARLES DARWIN		1053	£4,965,488		1060	£5,209,968	£244,480		4.43%
Langley Park School for Girls The Ravensbourne School		1189 1090	£5,625,867 £5,520,696		1191 1101	£5,553,328 £5,574,626	-£72,540 £53,930		-1.50% -0.09%
Darrick Wood School		1308	£6,048,050		1318	£6,112,426	£64,376		0.31%
The Priory School		950	£5,183,158		904	£4,880,333	-£302,825	-5.84%	-1.50%
Alexandra Infant School FARNBOROUGH PRIMARY SCHOOL		177 219	£714,006		179 224	£730,851	£16,844		4.32% 1.57%
Perry Hall Primary School		423	£790,418 £1,398,825		425	£794,125 £1,402,091	£3,707 £3,266		
Manor Oak Primary School		181	£932,469		173	£876,246	-£56,222	-6.03%	-1.50%
Castlecombe Primary School		207	£925,184		211	£928,930	£3,746	0.40%	2.57%
									Pupil no changes
	4	41017	£167,339,352		41368	£169,068,990	£1,729,639)	351
	Primary Totals	24244	ERE 202 425	51 E70/	2/020	£00 401 0F2	52 229/		505
	•	24244 16773	£86,292,425 £81,046,927	51.57% 48.43%	24829 16539	£88,481,853 £80,587,138	52.33% 47.67%		585 -234
	•								

-1.50% 4.43%